
Amount DueIf paid inIf paid in Amount Due

Taxing District Pension

Legal Description

Messages

Total Due
1st Installment
2nd Installment

Property Information
Parcel Number
Property Location

Acres Tax Code

Fair Market Value
Assessed Value
Township Multiplier
AV After TW Multiplier
County Multiplier
Equalized Value

SANGAMON COUNTY TAX BILL
JOE AIELLO, TREASURERAND COLLECTOR
200 S. 9TH STREET, SPRINGFIELD,IL 62701
Treasurer@sangamonil.gov
(217) 753-6800

1
AmountDue By

Free E-Check at tax.sangamonil.gov
See reverse side for "Easy-Payment" options.

Free E-Check at tax.sangamonil.gov
See reverse side for "Easy-Payment" options.

2
AmountDue By

"Easy-Payment" Options
- tax.sangamonil.gov
- INB Drive-Thru/Lobby (stub required)
- Mail to: PO Box 19400

Springfield, IL 62794-9400

Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector

TOWNSHIP: WILLIAMS

09/05/2025
DupBill

O'NEAL CLINT A &
WHITFIELD TARYN R
508 CHARTER OAK DR
SHERMAN IL 62684-9774

    264,570
83,300
1.0587
88,190
1.0000
88,190

6,000
82,190
6.8150

5,601.26
2,800.63

508 CHARTER OAK DR
SHERMAN IL 62684

 .44 Z08 Homestead Exemption
Value After Exemptions
Tax Rate
Total Tax
Payment As Of 09/05/2025WILLMSVL UNIT #15

LLCC #526
WILLIAMS TOWN
WILLIAMS R&B
SHERMAN FPD
SHERMAN CORP.
SC WATER RECLAMATION
SHERMAN LIBRARY
COUNTY

TOTAL

 4.2074
  .4743
  .2156
  .3122
  .2952
  .2279
  .0964
  .2583
  .7277

6.8150

    3,458.07
      389.83
      177.20
      256.60
      242.63
      187.31

79.23
      212.30
      598.09

    5,601.26

      682.02
80.08
35.78
51.81
48.09
32.47
14.85
42.07

      113.55

    1,100.72

  136.19
5.84
8.05
4.52

    26.79
    11.84
    80.22

273.45

    2,800.63

    2,800.63

LOT 17 BIRCH LAKES ESTATES
3RD ADDN 30-17-4

$2,800.63 DUE

2,842.63
2,852.63
2,894.64

Call for Amount

2025
09/06 Thru 09/19
09/20 Thru 10/06
10/07 Thru 10/31
After 11/01

$.00 DUE

2025

 

2024 Payable 2025

07-30.0-376-034

September 06, 2025

07-30.0-376-034

September 05, 2025

2024 Payable 2025 Real Estate Tax Stub
07-30.0-376-034

Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector
Owner: O'NEAL CLINT A &

2024 Rate
2024

Amount
Change From

2023

1 - 1

2024 Payable 2025 Real Estate Tax Stub
07-30.0-376-034

Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector
Owner: O'NEAL CLINT A &


