

TOWNSHIP: WILLIAMS 2024 Payable 2025 09/05/2025 DupBill

1 - 1



07-30.0-376-034 O'NEAL CLINT A & WHITFIELD TARYN R 508 CHARTER OAK DR SHERMAN IL 62684-9774

"Easy-Payment" Options

fax.sangamonil.gov

- INB Drive-Thru/Lobby (stub required) - Mail to: PO Box 19400

Springfield, IL 62794-9400

## Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector

Property Information Parcel Number 07-30.0-376-034 Property Location 508 CHARTER OAK DR SHERMAN IL 62684 .44 Tax Code Z08 Acres

Taxing District	2024 Rate	2024 Amount	Change From 2023	Pension
WILLMSVL UNIT #15	4.2074	3,458.07	682.02	136.19
LLCC #526	.4743	389.83	80.08	5.84
WILLIAMS TOWN	.2156	177.20	35.78	8.05
WILLIAMŠ R&B	.3122	256.60	51.81	4.52
SHERMAN FPD	.2952	242.63	48.09	
SHERMAN CORP. SC WATER RECLAMATION SHERMAN LIBRARY	.2279 .0964 .2583	187.31 79.23 212.30	32.47 14.85 42.07	26.79 11.84
COUNTY	.7277	598.09	113.55	80.22
TOTAL	6.8150	5,601.26	1,100.72	273.45

_		
	Fair Market Value Assessed Value Township Multiplier AV After TW Multiplier County Multiplier Equalized Value Homestead Exemption Value After Exemptions Tax Rate Total Tax Payment As Of 09/05/2025	264,570 83,300 1.0587 88,190 1.0000 88,190 6,000 82,190 6.8150 5,601,26 2,800.63
	Total Due 1st Installment 2nd Installment Messages	2,800.63 2,800.63

Legal Description

LOT 17 BIRCH LAKES ESTATES 3RD ADDN 30-17-4

2024 Payable 2025 Real Estate Tax Stub 07-30.0-376-034

Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector

Owner: O'NEAL CLINT A &

**AmountDue By** September 06, 2025 \$.00 DUE

If paid in 2025	Amount Due

Free E-Check at tax.sangamonil.gov See reverse side for "Easy-Payment" options. 2024 Payable 2025 Real Estate Tax Stub 07-30.0-376-034

Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector

Owner: O'NEAL CLINT A &

AmountDue By <u>September 05, 2025</u> \$2,800.63 DUE

If paid in 2025	Amount Due
09/06 Thru 09/19	2,842.63
09/20 Thru 10/06	2,852.63
10/07 Thru 10/31	2,894.64
After 11/01	Call for Amount

Free E-Check at tax.sangamonil.gov See reverse side for "Easy-Payment" options.

